
Sr. No Item Specifications UOM Qty  Rate Amount
1 Basket Breading Pop Corn Nos 3 825.00 2475.00
2 Basket Patty Frying Nos 2 1181.40 2362.80
3 Basket Round Dip Pop Corn Nos 2 1795.00 3590.00
4 Basket Wings Frying Nos 3 2200.00 6600.00
5 Basket Zinger Frying Nos 2 1396.00 2792.00
6 Bottle Sauce Dispenser (1X9) Nos 27 440.00 11880.00
7 Bowl Mixing 3 Lts Nos 4 78.00 312.00
8 Brush utility 20 Nos 2 345.00 690.00
9 Brush 20 Inch L shape Nos 2 567.60 1135.20

10 Chopping Board Green Nos 2 198.00 396.00
11 Diffuser For Sauce Gun (1x10) Nos 20 132.00 2640.00
12 Gloves Silicon Lacor HH Nos 2 840.00 1680.00
13 Kit Oil Safety Nos 2 2635.60 5271.20
14 Knife Putty For Breading Nos 4 110.00 440.00
15 1 OZ  Black Laddle LD85110 Nos 2 85.00 170.00
16 Lid 1 9 90 CWCN Single Nos 12 100.00 1200.00
17 Meddler Teflon For Mojito Nos 4 283.80 1135.20
18 Rack SS Full Size Chicken Nos 18 1045.00 18810.00
19 Rack SS Half Size Chicken Nos 12 605.00 7260.00
20 Retainer for Sauce Gun (1X10) Nos 20 66.00 1320.00
21 Rod Drain cleanout Z inch Nos 4 192.50 770.00
22 Tong 6 Inch Flat Black (TG6110) Nos 8 35.20 281.60
23 Tray Fast Food (1217FFH416) Nos 100 88.00 8800.00
24 Whisk SF 10 Inch Nos 2 330.00 660.00

SOE



25 Container Microwave 1.9 Lt Nos 4 187.00 748.00
26 Bucket Sanitizer Grey Nos 12 158.00 1896.00
27 Lid Bucket Sanitizer Orange Nos 2 59.00 118.00
28 Lid Bucket Sanitizer Red Nos 2 59.00 118.00
29 Lid Bucket Sanitizer Green Nos 2 59.00 118.00
30 Lid Bucket Sanitizer Blue Nos 2 59.00 118.00
31 Sauce Gun 1 3 Oz Franke Nos 6 3850.00 23100.00
32 Sauce Gun 1 2 Oz Franke Nos 6 3850.00 23100.00
33 Flap Patty Frying Basket Nos 2 1352.00 2704.00
34 GN Pan 1 6 150MM Nos 2 441.00 882.00
35 GN Pan 1 3 150MM Nos 6 535.08 3210.48
36 Thermometer TelTru Atkins Nos 4 1598.00 6392.00
37 Tong Green 8 Inch-KFC Nos 6 105.00 630.00
38 Tong Red 12 Inch Nos 6 165.00 990.00
39 Tong Red 8 Inch - KFC Nos 6 105.00 630.00
40 Tupperware-Multi keeper Chilli 20K Nos 4 1423.40 5693.60
41 Tupperware-Rice keeper 10Kg Nos 4 924.00 3696.00
42 Tupperware-MM Oval 1Ltr Nos 6 226.60 1359.60
43 Tupperware-MM Oval 2.3Ltr Nos 6 314.60 1887.60
44 Sprinkler SS With 6.2mm Hole With Nos 5 150.00 750.00
45 Sanitizer Bucket Stand - KFC Nos 4 429.00 1716.00
46 Rack SS For Food Pan 12H Nos 4 356.72 1426.88
47 Basket French Fries Nos 4 1795.00 7180.00
48 Dustbin 16 Litrs Nos 4 1025.00 4100.00
49 Dustbin 45 Litrs with Paddle Grey Nos 5 1570.00 7850.00
50 Dustbin 30 Litrs with Paddle Grey Nos 2 1157.00 2314.00



185399.16
0.00
185399.16
20035.73
8890.75
214325.64Sub Total Amount

Basic Amount

GST Amount : 18%

packing charge 4%
packing charge total

GST Amount : 12%



Quotation NO. QN/2024-25/DKG-404 Date :19-11-2024

Description HSN Code Qty Price Amount Tax Rate TAX Amount Total Amount

Basket Wings Frying 73239420 3 2200.00 6600.00 12% 792.00 7392.00

Basket Zinger Frying 73239420 2 1396.00 2792.00 12% 335.04 3127.04

Brush utility 20 39241090 2           345.00 690.00 18% 124.20 814.20

1 OZ  Black Laddle LD85110 39241090 2 85.00 170.00 18% 30.60 200.60

Meddler Teflon For Mojito 39241090 4 283.80 1135.20 18% 204.34 1339.54

Basket Breading Pop Corn 73239420 3 825.00 2475.00 12% 297.00 2772.00

Basket Patty Frying 73239420 2 1181.40 2362.80 12% 283.54 2646.34

Bottle Sauce Dispenser (1X9) 39241090 27 440.00 11880.00 18% 2138.40 14018.40

Bowl Mixing 3 Lts 39241090 4 78.00 312.00 18% 56.16 368.16

Brush 20 Inch L shape 39241090 2 567.60 1135.20 18% 204.34 1339.54

Container Microwave 1.9 Lt 39241090 4 187.00 748.00 18% 134.64 882.64

Diffuser For Sauce Gun (1x10) 39241090 20 132.00 2640.00 18% 475.20 3115.20

Gloves Silicon Lacor HH 39262011 2 840.00 1680.00 18% 302.40 1982.40

Kit Oil Safety 42034090 2 2635.60 5271.20 18% 948.82 6220.02

Knife Putty For Breading 39241090 4 110.00 440.00 18% 79.20 519.20

Lid 1 9 90 CWCN Single 39241090 12 100.00 1200.00 18% 216.00 1416.00

Rack SS Full Size Chicken 73239420 18 1045.00 18810.00 12% 2257.20 21067.20

Rack SS Half Size Chicken 73239420 12 605.00 7260.00 12% 871.20 8131.20

Retainer for Sauce Gun (1X10) 39241090 20 66.00 1320.00 18% 237.60 1557.60

Rod Drain cleanout Z inch 76152090 4 192.50 770.00 12% 92.40 862.40

Tray Fast Food (1217FFH416) 39241090 100 88.00 8800.00 18% 1584.00 10384.00

Rack SS For Food Pan 12H 73239420 4 356.72 1426.88 12% 171.23 1598.11

Bucket Sanitizer Grey 39241090 12 158.00 1896.00 18% 341.28 2237.28

Lid Bucket Sanitizer Orange 39241090 2 59.00 118.00 18% 21.24 139.24

Lid Bucket Sanitizer Red 39241090 2 59.00 118.00 18% 21.24 139.24

Lid Bucket Sanitizer Green 39241090 2 59.00 118.00 18% 21.24 139.24

Lid Bucket Sanitizer Blue 39241090 2 59.00 118.00 18% 21.24 139.24

Chopping Board Green 39241090 2 198.00 396.00 18% 71.28 467.28

Whisk SF 10 Inch 73239420 2 330.00 660.00 12% 79.20 739.20

Tong 6 Inch Flat Black (TG6110) 39241090 8 35.20 281.60 18% 50.69 332.29

Sauce Gun 1 2 Oz Franke 82100000 6 3850.00 23100.00 18% 4158.00 27258.00

Sauce Gun 1 3 Oz Franke 82100000 6 3850.00 23100.00 18% 4158.00 27258.00

Tong Red 12 Inch 82159900 6 165.00 990.00 18% 178.20 1168.20

Sprinkler SS With 6.2mm Hole With Handle73239390 5 150.00 750.00 12% 90.00 840.00

GN Pan 1 6 150MM 73239390 2 441.00 882.00 12% 105.84 987.84

GN Pan 1 3 150MM 73239390 6 535.08 3210.48 12% 385.26 3595.74

Tong Green 8 Inch-KFC 82159900 6 105.00 630.00 18% 113.40 743.40

Tong Red 8 Inch - KFC 82159900 6 105.00 630.00 18% 113.40 743.40

Tupperware-MM Oval 1Ltr 39241090 6 226.60 1359.60 18% 244.73 1604.33

Tupperware-MM Oval 2.3Ltr 39241090 6 314.60 1887.60 18% 339.77 2227.37

Tupperware-Rice keeper 10Kg 39241090 4 924.00 3696.00 18% 665.28 4361.28

Tupperware-Multi keeper Chilli 20Kg 39241090 4 1423.40 5693.60 18% 1024.85 6718.45

Sanitizer Bucket Stand - KFC 73239420 4 429.00 1716.00 12% 205.92 1921.92

Basket Round Dip Pop Corn 73239420 2 1795.00 3590.00 12% 430.80 4020.80

Basket French Fries 73239420 4 1795.00 7180.00 12% 861.60 8041.60

Dustbin 16 Litrs 73239990 4 1025.00 4100.00 12% 492.00 4592.00

Dustbin 45 Litrs with Paddle Grey 73239990 5 1570.00 7850.00 12% 942.00 8792.00

PERFORMA INVOICE

DKG Sales Private Limited

Registered Add: 72/5, Street No. 3, 2nd Floor , 

East Moti Bagh, Sarai Rohilla, Delhi - 110007

Additional Add:  A-2/70 Rama Road,

Kirti Nagar,Delhi -110015

GSTIN No. : 07AAECD1694E1ZR

To,

GMR Hospitality Pvt Ltd. HYD

Hyderabad

Moblie No. : +91-9810007063

E-mail : sales@dkgspl.in



Dustbin 30 Litrs with Paddle Grey 73239990 2 1157.00 2314.00 12% 277.68 2591.68

Flap Patty Frying Basket 73239420 4 1352.00 5408.00 12% 648.96 6056.96

Thermometer TelTru Atkins 90259000 4 1598.00 6392.00 18% 1150.56 7542.56

1,88,103.16    29,049.14         2,17,152.30          

(0.30)                      

2,17,152.00          

Payment Terms:100% advance 

Freight Charge:Extra

Lead Time:8-12 weeks  after receiving PO and 50% advance 

Terms and Conditions -

 Authorised Signatory

For DKG Sales Private Limited

Bank - ICICI Bank Limited,  Account No.- 034305003900 

IFSC CODE- ICIC0000343, Branch- Connaught Place II, Delhi

A/C Name -DKG SALES PVT. LTD. 

Round Off (-/+)

Grand Total

Total Tax Amount (In Words) :- 

Two Lakhs  Seventeen  Thousand One Hundred Fifty Two Only




